05/28/2010 12:04:46

Race Date: 052372010

Release Time:

Pos Member/Flyer Name

== = I L

R. Hall

R. Hall

A. Rasoul
R. Hall

R. Hall

P. Tavares
5. Rebejko
P. Tavares
P. Tavares
A, Rasoul
A, Rasoul
5. Rebejko
5. Rebejko
5. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
5. Rebejko
J. Soltysik
A. Rasoul

J. Zagrodzki
J. Zagrodzki
P. Tavares
5. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
5. Rebejko
R. Hall

A, Rasoul
R. Hall

R. Hall

R. Hall

A, Rasoul
P. Tavares
J. Zagrodzki
A. Rasoul
5. Rebejko
A. Rasoul

J. Zagrodzki
P. Tavares
J. Zagrodzki
A. Rasoul

J. Soltysik
J. Soltysik
J. Zagrodzki
A, Rasoul
A, Rasoul
5. Rebejko
A, Rasoul
5. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
J. Zagrodzki
J. Soltysik
5. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
P. Tavares
A. Rasoul
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Birds: 150
Ring/Band No
% CUHC 252
0% CUHC 229
08 CUHC 234
08 CUHC 112
¥ CUHC 213
08 Cu 19053
08 CUHC 1814
07 Cu 17353
08 Cu 19043
08 CUHC 277
08 CUHC 229
08 CUHC 1847
04 CU 14417
08 CUHC 1807
0% CUHC 976
0% CUHC 1915
0% CUHC 1331
% CUHC 19
08 CUHC 848
% CUHC 921
08 Cu 19054
08 CUHC 1808
0% CUHC 924
08 CUHC 1816
09 CUHC 242
08 CUHC 242
0% CUHC 251
08 CUHC 128
08 CUHC 145
08 CUHC 276
08 Cu 19019
08 CUHC 825
% CUHC T
06 CUHC 1633
07 CUHC 1541
08 CUHC 827
o Ccu 19006
0% CUHC 970
08 CUHC 256
0% CUHC 1906
0 CUHC 1324
08 CUHC 804
08 CUHC 261
08 CUHC 269
06 CUHC 1621
0% CUHC 5
0% CUHC 1958
08 CUHC 872
08 CUHC 864
% CUHC 4761
08 Cu 16904
08 CUHC a76
g Cu 18251
08 CUHC 1549

Hamilton Central Club

A04 TOBERMORY

Members/Flyers: 7

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:

Col Sx Brd Distance

20 295.960

2 295,960

25 269.146

4 295,960

3 295960

14 279.629

25 277118
279.629
279.629
269,145
269,145
277118
277118
277118
25 276.715
5 2TT.118
25 271.816
269,146
276.715
276.715
279.629
277118
276.715
277118
295,960
269,145
295,960
295,960
295,960
269,145
279.629
276.715
269.146
277118
269,146
276.715
279.629
276.715
269,146
271.816
271.816
276.715
269,145
269,145
277118
269,145
277118
276.715
276.715
4 27T1.816
11 277118
11 276.715
T 279.629
13 269.146
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Clocked ToWin

12:22:32
12:22:35
12:21:59
13:24:25
13:24:25
13:08:44
13:06:07
13:10:49
13:13:10
13:01:28
13:01:29
13:13:05
13:13:24
13:13:24
13:12:58
13:20:52
13:15:18
13:11:57
13:23:20
13:24:01
13:29:38
13:27:13
13:27:08
13:28:20
13:57:55
13:21:20
13:59:29
13:59: 3
13:59:33
13:23:22
13:38:20
13:34:26
13:25:27
13:40:26
13:30:11
13:41:20
13:45:57
13:42: 11
13:31:20
13:36:00
13:37:2T7
13:45:20
13:35:38
13:35:42
13:47:28
13:38:52
13:51:45
13:53:46
13:53:48
13:4T:18
13:55:24
13:56:58
14:02:47
13:4T:18

0:00
0:03
MM
61:52
G1:52
G744
G8:28
G9:56
T&:25
T4:56
T4:57
T5:55
T6:15
T6:15
fLiral
84:13
86:05
B6:28
87:26
8810
89:51
91:00
91:30
9212
95:22
9647
96:54
96:58
a7:00
99:01
99:03
99:18
101:19
105:07
106:31
106:41
107:07
107:36
107:47
108:37
110:12
110:58
112:30
112:35
112:38
116:04
1712
119:59
120:01
120:55
121:06
123:24
124:56
125:20

Hight Hours
00:00:00

Velocity MNom
917.6106
917.4664
8359004
T69.5938
T69.5938
758.3502
T56.9117
754.0896
749.3408
T744.5942
T44.5599
T42.TTTE
T42.14T8
T42.14T8
741.9540
T27.5985
7242870
T23.6080
721.6886
T20.5040
T17.6722
T15.6665
T14.8026
T13.6086
T08.1795
T05.6024
T05.5346
T05.4785
T05.4225
T02.0590
701.9975
T01.573
GO6.2644
692.0453
689.7937
689.5109
G6E6.5262
688.0536
GET.TGEE
686.4258
6639215
682.T064
680.2915
6801769
680.0998
6747769
673.0249
6687913
668.73TH
G67.3815
667.1112
6636586
661.4002
660.5053
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Pos Member/Flyer Name

Ring/Band No

08
09
09
08
09
05
09
08
09
09
09
09
o7
09
09
09
09
06
06
09
o7
08
09
09
08
06
09
09
o7
08
09
09
09
o7
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
o7
08
09
2 08

B RS RS ORI R R R ORI RS ORI RS ORI RS RS RS ORI ORI ORI R RS RS ORI RS RS ORI ORI R ORI R ORI RS RS R ORI R ORI R R R R RS RS RS ORI R

CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CU HC
CUHC
CUHC
cu

CU HC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CU HC
CU AUTO
CUHC
CUHC
CU HC
IF BUFF
CUHC
cu
CUHC
CU AUTO
CU HC
CUHC
cu

cu

CU HC
CU AUTO
Cu BI
CUHC
CU HC
CU AUTO
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
cu

CU HC
CUHC

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAIKE THE BOARD

55 A, Rasoul
b ). Soltysik
AT J. Zagrodzki
58 ). Zagrodzki
5% A, Rasoul
60 5. Rebejko
61 A, Rasoul
62 5. Rebejko
63 5. Rebejko
64 P, Tavares
65 R.Hall
66 ). Zagrodzki
67 A, Rasoul
68 ). Soltysik
69 J. Zagrodzki
70 ) Soltysik
7 J. Soltysik
72 ) Zagrodzki
73 5. Rebejko
74  R.Hall
75 A, Rasoul
76 A, Rasoul
TT J. Zagrodzki
78 A Rasoul
73 5. Rebejko
B0 5. Rebejko
B1 J. Zagrodzki
82 P, Tavares
B3 J. Zagrodzki
B84 ) Soltysik
B5 ). Soltysik
86 ). Zagrodzki
BT  J. Soltysik
88 P, Tavares
B9 ). Soltysik
90 ) Soltysik
91 J. Soltysik
92 ) Zagrodzki
93 ). Soltysik
94 ) Soltysik
95 ). Soltysik
96 ) Soltysik
97 5. Rebejko
98 P, Tavares
99 S, Rebejko
100 5. Rebejko

05/31/2010 01:43:29

Pos  Members/Flyers

§. Rebejko

P. Tavares

J. Zagrodzki

R. Hall

J. Soltysik

A Rasoul

L. Koper

A Naimpoor

N A T

CHAMPION OLD BIRD LOFT

ClubName

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen

Al

136
205
100
62
162
53
149
3

253
1820
947
811
10
1553
2485
1811
1902
19015
227
M3
1558
1326
956
1312
1318
636
1657
206
1538
1840
963
[k
1843
1819
932
19036
360
1819
1321
923
11022
17338
1327
2435
4762
879
1344
1G22
1313
1343
1713
18256
1920
1839

Hamilton Central Club

Al2

380
100
151
65
69

A3 A Total
233 109 858
92 80 47
14 4 402
M7 368
m o1
¥ 88 AT
164
13 4

Col Sx Brd Distance

14 269.146 0 13:48:46
5 27M.B16 1 13:53:41
12 276.715 1 14:03:03
13 276.715 1 14:04:47
15 269.146 0 13:56:50
12 277118 0 1401222
16 269.146 0 14:03:39
13 277118 0 14:016:51
14 277118 0 1411704
8 279.629 0 14:25:03
9 295960 0 14:52:02
14 276.715 1 14:22:00
17 269.146 0 14110014
6 27816 1 14:115:03
15 276.715 1 14:23:45
T 2.6 1 1411557
8 27816 1 14118112
16 276.715 1 14:26:28
18 277118 0 14:33112
10 295.960 O  15:10:07
18 269.146 0  14:2T7:02
19 269146 0 14:31012
17 276.715 1 14:44:50
20 269146 0 14:33:36
16 277118 0 14:49:20
17 277118 0 14:49:30
18 276.715 1 14:51:06
9 279.629 0 145727
19 276.715 1 14:55:04
9 2M.B16 1 14:49:40
10 271816 1 14:80:20
20 276.715 1 15:03:18
11 271.816 1 15:01:29
10 279.629 0 15:16:42
12 271816 1 15:12:59
13 27616 1 15:23:118
14 271816 1 15:27:20
21 276.715 1 15:36:50
15 271.816 1 15:32:116
16 271816 1 15:37:47
17 271.816 1 15:40:15
18 271.816 1 15:56:43
18 277118 0 16:25:48
11 279.629 0 16:52:08
19 277118 0 16:51:23
20 277418 0 16:55:57

126:57
127:52
129:55
131:46
135:49
139:13
143:19
144:01
144:15
148:30
149:00
150:11
150:33
151:08
152:03
152:07
154:34
154:57
161:28
167:34
169:02
173:37
174:36
17615
1T6:42
178:53
181:18
182:48
185:33
188:50
189:33
194:21
201:41
20310
214:13
225:27
229:50
23013
23513
241:13
243:54
261:50
281:44
304:10
309:03
313:56

658.4343
G657.0833
654.1152
651.4461
G45.6921
640.9329
635.3027
634.3550
634.0406
628.3092
626.9896
G26.0707
625.5815
624.8113
623.6016
623.5214
620.3198
519.8071
611.4695
603.5562
602.0714
596.5115
595.3166
593.3554
590.4503
590.2407
587.3975
585.6718
562.4928
5T8.7590
577.9386
ST2.5695
564.5548
562.9736
551.3850
540.0825
535.788T
535.4193
530.6288
524.9752
522.4861
506.4558
489.7808
472.2399
468.5928
465.0021

Hamilton Central Club

053172010 01:44:04

Pos

[= BT - SR N

Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

OLD BIRD AVERAGE SPEED

MemberiFlyer Name

P. Tavares

§. Rebejko

J. Zagrodzki

R. Hall

A. Rasoul

J. Doise

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
A. Naimpoor

L. Koper

To Win
0:00
257
9:04
28:03
4338
104:48

65:02
40:54

Bird Average
1432.0044
1423.2603
14054947
1358.8642
1309.2332
11709047
0.0000
-1101.6947
-1243.8366



Hamilton Central Club

0512010 024240
CHAMPION OLD BIRD
Pos  Member/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Calour Sex ScoreNo Points Pos Member[Flyer Name Ring/Band No Colour Sex ScoreNo Points
1 Rl O ® T ®  RHl W CUHC 1%
1 SRebefo 06 CUHC 1808 L1 4 RHal 09 CUHC 2% 1 B
3 S Rebejo Moo oM 0 L Koper 0 U 18106 L
b Shbeo R i B 5o Son W OCUHC 1303 1B
I P - 2 S Rebejho 0B CUHC 1811 1 B
B RHl 0 CUHC 145 105
b P. Tavares 09 U 19053 1 6 5 R Hal o \ %
L 0 CUHC Lo 5 g T 1 B
§ P. Tavares 09 U 19043 Ion 5 A Rasoul 08 CUHC T 1B
9 SRedieo 0 CUAUTO 1939 10 ¥ J Zagodki 0 CUKC %8 1o
1 P. Tavares 0r 17338 10 5 8, Rebejko 08 CUHC 1343 T 0
S Rebieo M CUHC 190 1B 8 RHl 0 CUKC 130 1
12 P, Tavares 0w oo 19006 7 K i A, Naimpoor 09 CUHC 2455 T n
NStk — ) ® M JZagodzki 06 CUHC 4 1w
L Salysik WK 1 | o LSsk W v
5 R0 0wk o - 0o 0B CUHC 848 1018
- 0 u o o Mo JSolysk 0 CUAUTO 1822 1 n
% S Rebejko 05 CUHC 1687 i
T L Sotsi UK 1o b ) Zagodd WUk o ot
W P Tovaes W LM 0 Ik B oo (Y
1§ A Rasoul 08 CUHC 29 o4 68 A, Naimpoor 09 CUHC 2440 I ]
N Zagroti MUK oM I8 8 S Rebejho 0 CUHC 1915 %
A S Reeo W CUHC 1847 14 M RHl 0 CUKC 104 i %
7 D, Tavares w oo 19061 ] " R. Hall 09 CUAUTO 2456 T i
B SRebeo 0 CUKC 1958 1q - ARsul 0 CUH 1 1o
Ry, WK - B ARasou WU B U
5 1Sk W UK oM B mo Loper oo ton
, S Febeo Wk 1 - 1 A Naimpaor 09 CUHC 2435 T 1
‘ % PTavares WO 10 11
o SRebelho 0 CUKC 1908 by T agdd W CUKC o !
B | Zagroti M CUHC 9 % Bz B S |
B Soltysik 09 CUKC 4761 1% 7 L. Koper 0o 18U 110
bl P. Tavares 09 U 19012 7% 0 L. Koper 09 cu 14245 T 9
Ao Zagroti MUK 9 % Mo LKoper WO 19
k] P, Tavares 0w oo 19040 1 B L] J. Zagrodzki 09 CUHC 913 29
5 Lkoe WO s [ B JSolysk 0 CUHC o7 13
Y Rl P - W ARasou 0 CUHC 154 13
5§ Rebeo % FBFE 10 o - SR 0 CUHC 1633 b
S D Taes o B % Sk W _
¥ JZagodki 07 CUKC 30 17
¥ Rl ® Ok 1 3 B ARasou 0 CUHC 285 17
ki 8. Rebejko 09 CUHC 1048 [ 1 R Hall 0 CUHC M2 1 §
B LKoper 0| cu 1424 (" | L. Koper 0 cU 130 1 &
4 Solysk 0 CUAUTO 1816 | 9 ARasou B CUHC M 15
“ S Rebefo W CUHC 169 1B 2 RHl W CUHC B 14
8 Zagrodzki 0B CUHC 76 i n % ARasoul 07 CUKC 1538 3
4 ARsul 06 CUKC 24 (! W LKoper B oW M L
4 ARsa B UK W 1B € JSolysk L t1
- PR L % ARasou 0 CUKC 276 1
& RHl W CUHC 112 i
a4 Lopr WO s i



